Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Wausau West at Wausau East — Jan. 9, 2025

Final Score: Wausau West 72, Wausau East 12

First weight class wrestled: 132

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

285

Winning Wrestler
John Yang

Blake Mell

Samuel Volm
Henry Ruffi

Caleb Feil
Christopher (Sam) Galang
Alexander Voigt
Jalon Bailey Clark
Lane Pernsteiner
Jose Quiroz-Medina
Brahm Bina
William Ford

Elmer Heard

William McCorison

School
WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

EAST

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

EAST

WEST

Losing Wrestler
Won By Forfeit

Won By Forfeit
Jacob Schuett
Won By Forfeit
Spencer Pearson
Won By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
Christian Galang
Camdyn Rye
Alexander Cerny
Gaige Stockwell
Cash Ryan Seefeldt
Joe Ruffi

Logan Glovinski

School

EAST

EAST

WEST

EAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

WEST

EAST

Score

Fall 1:39

Fall 1:08

Fall 3:48

Fall 2:47

Fall 3:10

Fall 0:55

Fall 3:50

Fall 1:51

Fall 1:27



