## Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

Wausau West at Wausau East – Jan. 9, 2025

## Final Score: Wausau West 72, Wausau East 12

## First weight class wrestled: 132

<b>Weight</b> 106	<b>Winning Wrestler</b> John Yang	<b>School</b> WEST	<b>Losing Wrestler</b> Won By Forfeit	School	Score
113	Blake Mell	WEST	Won By Forfeit		
120	Samuel Volm	WEST	Jacob Schuett	EAST	Fall 1:39
126	Henry Ruffi	WEST	Won By Forfeit		
132	Caleb Feil	WEST	Spencer Pearson	EAST	Fall 1:08
138	Christopher (Sam) Galang	WEST	Won By Forfeit		
144	Alexander Voigt	WEST	Won By Forfeit		
150	Jalon Bailey Clark	EAST	Christian Galang	WEST	Fall 3:48
157	Lane Pernsteiner	WEST	Camdyn Rye	EAST	Fall 2:47
165	Jose Quiroz-Medina	WEST	Alexander Cerny	EAST	Fall 3:10
175	Brahm Bina	WEST	Gaige Stockwell	EAST	Fall 0:55
190	William Ford	WEST	Cash Ryan Seefeldt	EAST	Fall 3:50
215	Elmer Heard	EAST	Joe Ruffi	WEST	Fall 1:51
285	William McCorison	WEST	Logan Glovinski	EAST	Fall 1:27